Mccollum
MacDonald
MacNeill
Lewis
Hayes
Robichaud
MclLaughlin
MacPhee
Burtt
Hayes
MacNeill
Smith
Dawson
Gilby
Wright
Brimicombe
Roy
Deveraux
Jones
LeBlanc
MacNeil
Paul
Wainright
Watt

Urghart

Lucas
Rod

Lilly
Brian
Adam
Allan
Christopher
Sean
Vince
Cathy
Jeremy
Kevin

BJ
Laurence
Ryan
Frank
Rob

Paul
Chris
Terry
Jarret
Jim
Matthew
Troy

Brian

Total
174
168
163
162
161
153
152
152
151
149
145
145
144
144
140
139
138
135
133
133
131
130
124
123
111

Dayl Day2

86
34
87
79
83
31
78
82
73
71
76
77
74
73
70
73
74
70
71
66
72
65
61
60
59

88
34
76
83
78
72
74
70
78
78
69
68
70
71
70
66
64
65
62
67
59
65
63
63
52



Chamberlain
Ross

Banting
Brimicombe
Newhouse
Hachey

Sweeney

Glen
Shyanne
Daniel
Christa
Jeb
Andre
Alea

106
102
101
79
75
65
39

53
45
48
48
75
65
39

53
57
53
31

o



